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Занятые места (упорядочить по рейтингу - 10 команда)
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ранг фамилия/название

1 ГДТЮ 1

    ДЕРГАЧЁВ Александр

    ВОДОВ Иван

    КНЯЗЕВ Илья

    ПОПРАВКО Савва

2 ГДТЮ 2

    ГИЛЁВ Максим

    БОЧКАРЁВ Богдан

    ЛЕВАНТ Яков

    МАКАРЕНКО Дмитрий

3 КОМЕТА 1

    БАРАБЛИН Максим

    ИГНАТЬЕВ Марк

    КОЧЕТОВ Алексей

    КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья

4 ВЫБОРГСКАЯ СШОР

    БАХУРИН Виктор

    ИСОФИЙ Михаил

    ПАЛКИН Артём

    СИДОРОВ Павел

5 СПАРТАК 1

    ЛЕКОМТ Максим

    НИКИФОРОВ Александр

    МОЙЗАХ Дмитрий

    СИМОНОВ Дмитрий

6 ГДТЮ 3

    АНДЕРСОН Лев

    ЕРЕМЕНКО Василий

    КОСОНОГОВ Владимир

    ЯКОВЛЕВ Алексей

7 КОМЕТА 3

    БЕЛЯКОВ Максим

    АМАНЖОЛОВ Роман

    БОЙКОВ Алексей

    СИДОРОВ Тимофей

8 КОМЕТА 2

    НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс

    СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий

    СУХАНОВ Никита

    ЯКОВЛЕВ

9 ВЫБОРГСКАЯ СШОР 2

    ДОЛИНСКИЙ Александр

    СТУДЕНЦОВ Владислав

    ХУРДА Денис

    ШКОЛДИН Егор

10 СПАРТАК 2

    БАЙБУРИН Аркадий

    АРИТКУЛОВ Артемий

    ПУШКИН Ярослав

    РАСПОПОВ Иван
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Tableau of 16

КОМЕТА 2  -  ВЫБОРГСКАЯ СШОР 2

Счет

3

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

Укол

3

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Счет

4

7

7

12

12

15

19

23

23

Укол

4

3

0

5

0

3

4

4

0

Фамилия/название

ЯКОВЛЕВ

СУХАНОВ Никита

НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс

СУХАНОВ Никита

ЯКОВЛЕВ

НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс

СУХАНОВ Никита

НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс

ЯКОВЛЕВ

Фамилия/название

ДОЛИНСКИЙ Александр

СТУДЕНЦОВ Владислав

ХУРДА Денис

ДОЛИНСКИЙ Александр

ХУРДА Денис

СТУДЕНЦОВ Владислав

ХУРДА Денис

ДОЛИНСКИЙ Александр

СТУДЕНЦОВ Владислав

СПАРТАК 2  -  ГДТЮ 3

Счет

4

5

6

12

15

17

21

22

24

Укол

4

1

1

6

3

2

4

1

2

Счет

3

7

12

16

20

24

27

32

36

Укол

3

4

5

4

4

4

3

5

4

Фамилия/название

БАЙБУРИН Аркадий

АРИТКУЛОВ Артемий

ПУШКИН Ярослав

АРИТКУЛОВ Артемий

БАЙБУРИН Аркадий

ПУШКИН Ярослав

АРИТКУЛОВ Артемий

ПУШКИН Ярослав

БАЙБУРИН Аркадий

Фамилия/название

КОСОНОГОВ Владимир

ЕРЕМЕНКО Василий

ЯКОВЛЕВ Алексей

КОСОНОГОВ Владимир

ЯКОВЛЕВ Алексей

ЕРЕМЕНКО Василий

ЯКОВЛЕВ Алексей

КОСОНОГОВ Владимир

ЕРЕМЕНКО Василий
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Tableau of 8

КОМЕТА 2  -  ГДТЮ 1

Счет

4

8

10

13

17

17

18

18

22

Укол

4

4

2

3

4

0

1

0

4

Счет

1

7

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

Укол

1

6

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

Фамилия/название

НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс

СУХАНОВ Никита

ЯКОВЛЕВ

СУХАНОВ Никита

НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс

ЯКОВЛЕВ

СУХАНОВ Никита

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий

НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс

Фамилия/название

КНЯЗЕВ Илья

ПОПРАВКО Савва

ВОДОВ Иван

КНЯЗЕВ Илья

ВОДОВ Иван

ПОПРАВКО Савва

ВОДОВ Иван

ДЕРГАЧЁВ Александр

ПОПРАВКО Савва

ВЫБОРГСКАЯ СШОР  -  СПАРТАК 1

Счет

4

7

12

15

20

24

28

32

36

Укол

4

3

5

3

5

4

4

4

4

Счет

1

8

12

16

17

20

22

23

26

Укол

1

7

4

4

1

3

2

1

3

Фамилия/название

СИДОРОВ Павел

ИСОФИЙ Михаил

БАХУРИН Виктор

ИСОФИЙ Михаил

СИДОРОВ Павел

БАХУРИН Виктор

ПАЛКИН Артём

БАХУРИН Виктор

СИДОРОВ Павел

Фамилия/название

СИМОНОВ Дмитрий

ЛЕКОМТ Максим

МОЙЗАХ Дмитрий

СИМОНОВ Дмитрий

МОЙЗАХ Дмитрий

ЛЕКОМТ Максим

МОЙЗАХ Дмитрий

СИМОНОВ Дмитрий

ЛЕКОМТ Максим
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Tableau of 8

КОМЕТА 3  -  ГДТЮ 2

Счет

4

4

10

11

16

17

19

22

25

Укол

4

0

6

1

5

1

2

3

3

Счет

0

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

Укол

0

8

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Фамилия/название

СИДОРОВ Тимофей

БЕЛЯКОВ Максим

БОЙКОВ Алексей

БЕЛЯКОВ Максим

СИДОРОВ Тимофей

БОЙКОВ Алексей

БЕЛЯКОВ Максим

БОЙКОВ Алексей

СИДОРОВ Тимофей

Фамилия/название

ЛЕВАНТ Яков

БОЧКАРЁВ Богдан

МАКАРЕНКО Дмитрий

ЛЕВАНТ Яков

ГИЛЁВ Максим

БОЧКАРЁВ Богдан

ГИЛЁВ Максим

ЛЕВАНТ Яков

БОЧКАРЁВ Богдан

КОМЕТА 1  -  ГДТЮ 3

Счет

4

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

Укол

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Счет

2

3

4

5

7

10

10

10

15

Укол

2

1

1

1

2

3

0

0

5

Фамилия/название

КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья

БАРАБЛИН Максим

ИГНАТЬЕВ Марк

БАРАБЛИН Максим

КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья

ИГНАТЬЕВ Марк

БАРАБЛИН Максим

ИГНАТЬЕВ Марк

КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья

Фамилия/название

КОСОНОГОВ Владимир

ЕРЕМЕНКО Василий

ЯКОВЛЕВ Алексей

КОСОНОГОВ Владимир

ЯКОВЛЕВ Алексей

ЕРЕМЕНКО Василий

ЯКОВЛЕВ Алексей

КОСОНОГОВ Владимир

ЕРЕМЕНКО Василий
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Полуфиналы

ВЫБОРГСКАЯ СШОР  -  ГДТЮ 1

Счет

4

7

10

16

20

22

23

23

23

Укол

4

3

3

6

4

2

1

0

0

Счет

1

8

10

11

16

24

28

32

36

Укол

1

7

2

1

5

8

4

4

4

Фамилия/название

СИДОРОВ Павел

БАХУРИН Виктор

ПАЛКИН Артём

БАХУРИН Виктор

СИДОРОВ Павел

ПАЛКИН Артём

БАХУРИН Виктор

ПАЛКИН Артём

СИДОРОВ Павел

Фамилия/название

ПОПРАВКО Савва

ДЕРГАЧЁВ Александр

КНЯЗЕВ Илья

ПОПРАВКО Савва

КНЯЗЕВ Илья

ДЕРГАЧЁВ Александр

КНЯЗЕВ Илья

ПОПРАВКО Савва

ДЕРГАЧЁВ Александр

КОМЕТА 1  -  ГДТЮ 2

Счет

2

2

6

10

16

21

25

25

27

Укол

2

0

4

4

6

5

4

0

2

Счет

4

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

Укол

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Фамилия/название

КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья

БАРАБЛИН Максим

ИГНАТЬЕВ Марк

БАРАБЛИН Максим

КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья

ИГНАТЬЕВ Марк

БАРАБЛИН Максим

ИГНАТЬЕВ Марк

КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья

Фамилия/название

ЛЕВАНТ Яков

БОЧКАРЁВ Богдан

ГИЛЁВ Максим

ЛЕВАНТ Яков

ГИЛЁВ Максим

БОЧКАРЁВ Богдан

ГИЛЁВ Максим

ЛЕВАНТ Яков

БОЧКАРЁВ Богдан
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Финал

ГДТЮ 2  -  ГДТЮ 1

Счет

4

5

7

10

11

15

15

17

17

Укол

4

1

2

3

1

4

0

2

0

Счет

3

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

Укол

3

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Фамилия/название

БОЧКАРЁВ Богдан

МАКАРЕНКО Дмитрий

ЛЕВАНТ Яков

МАКАРЕНКО Дмитрий

БОЧКАРЁВ Богдан

ЛЕВАНТ Яков

МАКАРЕНКО Дмитрий

ЛЕВАНТ Яков

БОЧКАРЁВ Богдан

Фамилия/название

КНЯЗЕВ Илья

ПОПРАВКО Савва

ВОДОВ Иван

КНЯЗЕВ Илья

ВОДОВ Иван

ПОПРАВКО Савва

ВОДОВ Иван

КНЯЗЕВ Илья

ПОПРАВКО Савва
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3-е  место

КОМЕТА 1  -  ВЫБОРГСКАЯ СШОР

Счет

4

8

12

16

20

23

23

25

36

Укол

4

4

4

4

4

3

0

2

11

Счет

1

6

9

13

16

24

28

32

35

Укол

1

5

3

4

3

8

4

4

3

Фамилия/название

КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья

КОЧЕТОВ Алексей

БАРАБЛИН Максим

КОЧЕТОВ Алексей

КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья

БАРАБЛИН Максим

КОЧЕТОВ Алексей

БАРАБЛИН Максим

КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья

Фамилия/название

БАХУРИН Виктор

СИДОРОВ Павел

ПАЛКИН Артём

БАХУРИН Виктор

ПАЛКИН Артём

СИДОРОВ Павел

ПАЛКИН Артём

БАХУРИН Виктор

СИДОРОВ Павел
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Tableau 5-8 of 4

СПАРТАК 1  -  КОМЕТА 2

Счет

4

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

Укол

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Счет

0

7

9

13

15

18

22

25

25

Укол

0

7

2

4

2

3

4

3

0

Фамилия/название

ЛЕКОМТ Максим

СИМОНОВ Дмитрий

МОЙЗАХ Дмитрий

СИМОНОВ Дмитрий

ЛЕКОМТ Максим

МОЙЗАХ Дмитрий

СИМОНОВ Дмитрий

МОЙЗАХ Дмитрий

ЛЕКОМТ Максим

Фамилия/название

СУХАНОВ Никита

НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий

СУХАНОВ Никита

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий

НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий

СУХАНОВ Никита

НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс

ГДТЮ 3  -  КОМЕТА 3

Счет

0

2

10

16

20

21

24

32

36

Укол

0

2

8

6

4

1

3

8

4

Счет

4

8

12

15

19

24

28

31

32

Укол

4

4

4

3

4

5

4

3

1

Фамилия/название

ЕРЕМЕНКО Василий

ЯКОВЛЕВ Алексей

КОСОНОГОВ Владимир

ЯКОВЛЕВ Алексей

ЕРЕМЕНКО Василий

КОСОНОГОВ Владимир

ЯКОВЛЕВ Алексей

КОСОНОГОВ Владимир

ЕРЕМЕНКО Василий

Фамилия/название

БОЙКОВ Алексей

СИДОРОВ Тимофей

АМАНЖОЛОВ Роман

БОЙКОВ Алексей

АМАНЖОЛОВ Роман

СИДОРОВ Тимофей

АМАНЖОЛОВ Роман

БОЙКОВ Алексей

СИДОРОВ Тимофей
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5-е  место

ГДТЮ 3  -  СПАРТАК 1

Счет

4

4

6

8

13

16

24

26

29

Укол

4

0

2

2

5

3

8

2

3

Счет

1

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

Укол

1

7

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Фамилия/название

ЕРЕМЕНКО Василий

ЯКОВЛЕВ Алексей

КОСОНОГОВ Владимир

ЯКОВЛЕВ Алексей

ЕРЕМЕНКО Василий

КОСОНОГОВ Владимир

ЯКОВЛЕВ Алексей

КОСОНОГОВ Владимир

ЕРЕМЕНКО Василий

Фамилия/название

СИМОНОВ Дмитрий

ЛЕКОМТ Максим

МОЙЗАХ Дмитрий

СИМОНОВ Дмитрий

МОЙЗАХ Дмитрий

ЛЕКОМТ Максим

МОЙЗАХ Дмитрий

СИМОНОВ Дмитрий

ЛЕКОМТ Максим
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7-е  место

КОМЕТА 3  -  КОМЕТА 2

Счет

4

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

Укол

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Счет

0

4

1

9

10

21

24

24

30

Укол

0

4

0

8

1

11

3

0

6

Фамилия/название

СИДОРОВ Тимофей

АМАНЖОЛОВ Роман

БОЙКОВ Алексей

АМАНЖОЛОВ Роман

СИДОРОВ Тимофей

БОЙКОВ Алексей

АМАНЖОЛОВ Роман

БОЙКОВ Алексей

СИДОРОВ Тимофей

Фамилия/название

СУХАНОВ Никита

НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий

СУХАНОВ Никита

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий

НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий

СУХАНОВ Никита

НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс
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9-е  место

СПАРТАК 2  -  ВЫБОРГСКАЯ СШОР 2

Счет

3

4

4

10

14

15

16

16

22

Укол

3

1

0

6

4

1

1

0

6

Счет

4

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

Укол

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Фамилия/название

БАЙБУРИН Аркадий

ПУШКИН Ярослав

АРИТКУЛОВ Артемий

ПУШКИН Ярослав

БАЙБУРИН Аркадий

АРИТКУЛОВ Артемий

ПУШКИН Ярослав

АРИТКУЛОВ Артемий

БАЙБУРИН Аркадий

Фамилия/название

ХУРДА Денис

ДОЛИНСКИЙ Александр

СТУДЕНЦОВ Владислав

ХУРДА Денис

СТУДЕНЦОВ Владислав

ДОЛИНСКИЙ Александр

СТУДЕНЦОВ Владислав

ХУРДА Денис

ДОЛИНСКИЙ Александр


